STMicroelectronics - STM32F334C6T7TR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

113
8 Part numbering
Table 79. Ordering information scheme
Example: STM32 F 334 C 8 T 6 xxx
Device family
STM32 = ARM®-based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
F = general-purpose
Device subfamily
334 = STM32F334xx, 2.0 to 3.6 V operating voltage
Pin count
K = 32 pins
C = 48 pins
R = 64 pins
Flash memory size
4 = 16 Kbytes of Flash memory
6 = 32 Kbytes of Flash memory
8 = 64 Kbytes of Flash memory
Package
T = LQFP
Temperature range
6 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 85 °C
7 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 105 °C
Options
xxx = programmed parts
TR = tape and reel
Revision history STM32F334x4 STM32F334x6 STM32F334x8
114/115 DocID025409 Rev 5
9 Revision history
Table 80. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
19-Jun-2014 1 Initial release.
09-Dec-2014 2
Updated:
Table 54: TIMx characteristics
Table 14: STM32F303x6/8 pin definitions
Table 59: ADC characteristics
Table 34: Peripheral current consumption
Table 40: HSI oscillator characteristics
Table 17: HSI oscillator accuracy characterization results for
soldered parts
Table 2: STM32F334x4/6/8 family device features and
peripheral counts
2-Feb-2015 3
Updated:
Figure 1: STM32F334x4/6/8 block diagram
Table 38: HSE oscillator characteristics
Table 43: Flash memory characteristics
Added Figure 13: High-speed external clock source AC timing
diagram
09-Jun-2015 4
Udpated :
Title
Section 3.14.1: 217 ps high-resolution timer (HRTIM1)
Section 6.1.6: Power-supply scheme
Table 19: General operating conditions
27-Sep-2016 5
Updated:
Section Table 69.: DAC characteristics, Section Table 64.:
ADC characteristics,Table 53: NRST pin characteristics,
Figure 2: Clock tree,Table 13: STM32F334x4/6/8 pin
definitions, Table 71: Operational amplifier characteristics,